THE DATASHEET OF
SP6661EU-L/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Date: 09/16/04 SP6661 High Frequency 200mA Charge Pump Inverter or Doubler © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
1
FEATURES
■ Inverts or Doubles Input Supply Voltage
■ 92% Power Efficiency at 100mA

Date: 09/16/04 SP6661 High Frequency 200mA Charge Pump Inverter or Doubler © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
SP6661EN . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ......................................... 8-Pin NSOIC
SP6661EN/TR ........................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ......................................... 8-Pin NSOIC
SP6661EU . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ..........................................8-Pin MSOP
SP6661EU/TR ........................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ..........................................8-Pin MSOP
SP6661EB ..................................................................................... 8-Pin MSOP Evaluation Board
ANALOG EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters:
233 Hillview Dr
Milpitas, CA 95035
TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein. Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 2,500 for MSOP & NSOIC.
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP6661EN/TR = standard; SP6661EN-L/TR = lead free
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SP6661EU-L/TR on WIN SOURCE
Exar Corporation Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management